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Pho Quynh Menu

https://menulist.menu
31434 Pacific Hwy S, Federal Way, United States
(+1)2535292241 - http:/I[phoquynh.com

On this Webpage, you will find the complete menu of Pho Quynh from Federal Way. Currently, there are 104
meals and drinks available. For changing offers, please contact the restaurant owner directly. You can also
reach out to them through their website. In this kitchen, original Asian spices tasteful are used to prepare

local dishes, besides, numerous Table guests are looking forward to enjoying traditional Viethamese meals

with the appropriate touch of Southeast Asian flavor during a stop at Pho Quynh. The Asian fusion cuisine is
likewise an important part of Pho Quynh. For those who find the everyday and universally known food too
ordinary, they can here approach with a willingness to experiment and enjoy one or another exciting combination
of ingredients. The Restaurant serves a broad selection of vegan meals as well, there are also meat-free Menus
listed on the menu for vegetarians. To book a table at this place, please call by phone using the telephone, dial
number: (+1)2535292241. Simply order your food , and the restaurant will deliver it to your doorstep in Federal
Way, on the Homepage phoquynh.com, you can order meals potentially.
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TOFU

Side orders

MAYO

Sauces

AIOLI

Tids menii

KID'S MEAL $12.4

Pho

4. TAl, NAM, GAN $14.7

Hot drinkis

TEA

Restaurant calegory

VEGAN

Pho combinations

SMALL PHO W/ 2 EGG ROLLS $17.7

H-1. SMALL PHO W/ 1 SPRING
ROLLS

Beef noodle soup - pho bo

13. TAl, BO VIEN $14.7

$17.7

14. BO VIEN $14.7

‘theamalwpreparedwdh

PORK
BEEF

These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD

SOUP

1. 3 BEAN DESSERT $6.5
3. RED BEAN $6.5
2. WHITE BEAN $6.5
New items

BANH KHOT (12 PIECES) $17.6
H-6. Ml HOANH THANH $16.5
H-9. COM CHIEN XA Xiu $16.0
Yietnamese sandwhiches

S-3. STIR-FRIED BEEF $8.7
S-5. FRIED TOFU $8.7
P-1. PHO BURRITO $8.7
S-4. GRILLED PORK PATTIES $8.7

fippetizers

a2 A-2. SPRING ROLL WITH
v B\ GRILLED PORK PATTIE  $9.2
§ | (2PCS)

A-6. FISH SAUCE
CHICKEN WINGS (6 $10.4
PCS)
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A-9. FRIED CALAMARI $9.8 G-6. PRESERVED SALTY PLUM

DRINK %6.3
A-5. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $10.9
WINGS (6 PCS) ' G-2. BLACK ICED COFFEE $6.3
A-9. CALAMARI RINGS $9.8

()

A-6. FISH SAUCE CHICKEN WINGS $10.9 ‘Popular tems
A-4. VEGE SPRING ROLLS $9.2 A-1. FRESH SPRING $9.2

ROLLS (2 PCS)
S-1. GRILLED PORK $8.7

A-7. GRILLED PORK SPRING ROLL $9.2
A-11. FRIED TOFU WITH GARLIC $9.8

SPRING ROLLS ‘ 1. AC BIET $14.7
15. GA $14.7
‘Bubble tea A-3. EGG ROLLS (4 PCS) $9.8
S-10. THAI TEA $6.6 12. TAI $14.7
.6 TARG SMOOTHIE s6.6 A-8. POT STICKERS (6 PCS) $9.8
S-4. MANGO SMOOTHIE $6.6 10. TAI, CHIN $14.7
S-1. AVOCADO SMOOTHIE $6.6 S-2. GRILLED CH,'CKEN $8.7
S-7. HONEYDEW SMOOTHIE $6.6 17. TOFU RAU CAI $14.7
S-5. STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE $6.6 21. BUN BO HUE $15.3
S-8. WATERMELON SMOOTHIE $6.6 . ure
S-3. PAPAYA SMOOTHIE $6.6 Vermicelli bowl
S-2. DURIEN SMOOTHIE $6.6 , “?“ . g;ﬁ%ﬁ’g THITNUONG ¢
S-9. SOURSOP SMOOTHIE $6.6 3

' N 6. PAC BIET BANH
HOI CHAO TOM, NEM  $17.7

Beverages NUONG

B-3. BUN GA NUONG CHA GIO $15.0

G-1. ICED COFFEE $6.3

G-11. SOET DRINK $3.5 B-5. BUN TOM, THIT NUONG $16.0
G-10. YOUNG COCONUT DRINK $6.3 B-1. BUN NEM NUONG CHAGIO  $13.9
G-5. FRESH LEMONADE SODA $6.3 B-8. BUN TOFU $15.0
G-4. FRESH LEMONADE $6.3 B-4. BUN TOM NUGNG CHAGIO  $16.0
G-3. HOT COFFEE $6.3 B-9. BUN BO XAO $13.7
G-9. FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE ¢ - B-10. STIR FRY NOODLE $15.9
JUICE B-6. BUN Bi, THIT NUONG $15.0
G-8. SOYBEAN DRINK $4.1 5.7 BON CHA GIO 615.0

G-7. PRESERVED SALTY LEMON

DRINK $6.3
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Rice dishes
b

C-10. FRIED RICE

C-1. COM PAC BIET
(SUGN, Bi, CHA,
TRUNG, TOM)

C-2. COM SUON HEO
C-4.COM SUON BO NUGNG
C-9. CHICKEN TERIYAKI

C-3. COM GA NUONG, CHA GIO

C-6. COM TH|T NUGONG HOAC
NEM NUONG

C-11. cOM BO XAO

C-8. COM SUON BI, PAU HO KY
C-7.COM TOFU

C-12. cOM CA HOI

C-5. COM TOM NUONG CHA GIO

Vietnamese noodle soup

7. CHIN, VE DON

2. CHiN, NAM, GAU, GAN, SACH
20. PHO PUOI BO

H-4. GA NUOGNG

22. ONLY BRISKET

8. TAl, GAuU

3. TAI, CHIN, GAU, GAN, SACH
19. PHO BO KHO

16. b0 BIEN

6. NAM, VE DON

9. TAl, NAM

18. KHONG THIT

H-3. SUON BO

5. TAl, NAM, SACH

11. TAl, GAN

$17.9

$16.3

$15.4
$15.4
$15.5
$15.5

$15.2

$15.9
$17.0
$15.5
$17.0
$15.4

$14.7
$14.7
$19.0
$15.8
$14.7
$14.7
$14.7
$14.7
$17.9
$14.7
$14.7
$14.7
$20.4
$14.7
$14.7

H-5. HEO NUONG

$15.8
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Pho Quynh

31434 Pacific Hwy S, Federal
Way, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 09:30-21:30
Wednesday 09:30-21:30
Thursday 09:30-22:00
Friday 09:30-22:00
Saturday 09:30-22:00
Sunday 09:30-22:00




