



https://menulist.menu 31434 Pacific Hwy S, Federal Way, United States (+1)2535292241 - http://phoquynh.com







On this Webpage, you will find the **complete menu of Pho Quynh** from Federal Way. Currently, there are 104 meals and drinks available. For **changing offers**, please contact the restaurant owner directly. You can also reach out to them through their website. In this kitchen, original **Asian spices tasteful are used to prepare local dishes**, besides, numerous Table guests are looking forward to enjoying **traditional Vietnamese meals** with the appropriate touch of Southeast Asian flavor during a stop at Pho Quynh. The **Asian fusion cuisine** is likewise an important part of Pho Quynh. For those who find the everyday and universally known food too ordinary, they can here approach with a willingness to experiment and enjoy one or another exciting combination of ingredients. The Restaurant serves a broad selection of **vegan meals** as well, there are also meat-free Menus listed on the menu for vegetarians. To book a table at this place, please call by phone using the telephone, dial number: (+1)2535292241. Simply order your food, and the restaurant will deliver it to your doorstep in Federal Way, on the Homepage <u>phoquynh.com</u>, you can order meals potentially.



Vegetarian

**TOFU** 

Side orders

**MAYO** 

Sauces

**AIOLI** 

Kids menü

KID'S MEAL \$12.4

Pho

4. TAI, NAM, GAN \$14.7

Hot drinks

**TEA** 

Restaurant category

**VEGAN** 

Pho combinations

SMALL PHO W/ 2 EGG ROLLS \$17.7 H-1. SMALL PHO W/ 1 SPRING

\$17.7

**ROLLS** 

Beef noodle soup - phở bo

13. TÁI, BO VIEN \$14.7 14. BO VIEN \$14.7

# Dishes are also prepared with these ingredients

PORK

**BEEF** 

## These types of dishes are being served

SALAD

**SOUP** 

**Desserts** 

1. 3 BEAN DESSERT \$6.5 3. RED BEAN \$6.5

2. WHITE BEAN \$6.5

New items

BANH KHOT (12 PIECES) \$17.6 H-6. MÌ HOÀNH THÁNH \$16.5

H-9. CƠM CHIÊN XÁ XÍU \$16.0

Vietnamese sandwhiches

S-3. STIR-FRIED BEEF \$8.7 S-5. FRIED TOFU \$8.7

P-1. PHO BURRITO \$8.7

S-4. GRILLED PORK PATTIES \$8.7

**Appetizers** 



A-2. SPRING ROLL WITH GRILLED PORK PATTIE \$9.2 (2 PCS)

A-6. FISH SAUCE
CHICKEN WINGS (6 \$10.4 PCS)



A-9. FRIED CALAMARI	\$9.8	G-6. PRESERVED SALTY PLUM \$6.3		\$6.3
A-5. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN WINGS (6 PCS)	\$10.9	DRINK G-2. BLACK ICED COFFEE		\$6.3
A-9. CALAMARI RINGS	\$9.8	_		
A-6. FISH SAUCE CHICKEN WINGS	\$10.9	Popula	r items	
A-4. VEGE SPRING ROLLS	\$9.2		A-1. FRESH SPRING	\$9.2
A-7. GRILLED PORK SPRING ROLL	\$9.2		ROLLS (2 PCS)	
A-11. FRIED TOFU WITH GARLIC	\$9.8		S-1. GRILLED PORK	\$8.7
SPRING ROLLS			1. ĐẶC BIỆT	\$14.7
		15. GÀ		\$14.7
Bubble tea			ROLLS (4 PCS)	\$9.8
S-10. THAI TEA	\$6.6	12. TÁI		\$14.7
S-6. TARO SMOOTHIE	\$6.6			\$9.8
S-4. MANGO SMOOTHIE	\$6.6			\$14.7
S-1. AVOCADO SMOOTHIE	\$6.6		ED CHICKEN	\$8.7
S-7. HONEYDEW SMOOTHIE	\$6.6	17. TOFU F	RAU CÁI	\$14.7
S-5. STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE	\$6.6	21. BUN B	O HUE	\$15.3
S-8. WATERMELON SMOOTHIE	\$6.6	Vermicelli bowl		
S-3. PAPAYA SMOOTHIE	\$6.6	vernuc	_	
S-2. DURIEN SMOOTHIE	\$6.6		B-2. BÚN THỊT NƯỚNG CHẨ GIÒ	\$15.0
S-9. SOURSOP SMOOTHIE	\$6.6		N 6. ĐẶC BIỆT BÁNH	
Beverages			HỔI CHẠO TÔM, NEM NƯỚNG	\$17.7
G-1, ICED COFFEE	\$6.3	B-3. BÚN C	GÀ NƯỚNG CHẢ GIÒ	\$15.0
G-11. SOFT DRINK	\$3.5	B-5. BÚN 1	TÔM, THỊT NƯỚNG	\$16.0
G-10. YOUNG COCONUT DRINK	\$6.3	B-1. BÚN NEM NƯỚNG CHẢ GIÒ		\$13.9
G-5. FRESH LEMONADE SODA	\$6.3	B-8. BÚN TOFU		\$15.0
G-4. FRESH LEMONADE	\$6.3	B-4. BÚN TÔM NƯỚNG CHẨ GIÒ		\$16.0
G-3. HOT COFFEE	\$6.3	B-9. BÚN BÒ XÀO		\$13.7
G-9. FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE	,	B-10. STIR FRY NOODLE \$15.		\$15.9
JUICE	\$6.3	B-6. BÚN BÌ, THỊT NƯỚNG \$15.0		\$15.0
G-8. SOYBEAN DRINK	\$4.1			\$15.0
G-7. PRESERVED SALTY LEMON DRINK	\$6.3			



#### Rice dishes H-5. HEO NƯỚNG \$15.8

C-10. FRIED RICE	\$17.9
C-1. CƠM ĐẶC BIẾ (SƯỜN, BÌ, CHẢ, TRỨNG, TÔM)	₹T \$16.3
C-2. CƠM SƯỜN HEO	\$15.4
C-4. CƠM SƯỜN BÒ NƯỚNG	\$15.4
C-9. CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$15.5
C-3. CƠM GÀ NƯỚNG, CHẨ G	SIÒ \$15.5
C-6. CƠM THỊT NƯỚNG HOẶC NEM NƯỚNG	\$15.2
C-11. CƠM BÒ XÀO	\$15.9
C-8. CƠM SƯỜN BÌ, ĐẬU HŨ I	KY \$17.0
C-7. COM TOFU	\$15.5
C-12. CƠM CÁ HỒI	\$17.0
C-5. CƠM TÔM NƯỚNG CHẨ	GIÒ \$15.4

#### Vietnamese noodle soup

7. CHÍN, VÈ DÒN	\$14.7
2. CHÍN, NẠM, GẦU, GÂN, SÁCH	\$14.7
20. PHỞ ĐUOI BÒ	\$19.0
H-4. GÀ NƯỚNG	\$15.8
22. ONLY BRISKET	\$14.7
8. TÁI, GẦU	\$14.7
3. TÁI, CHÍN, GẦU, GÂN, SÁCH	\$14.7
19. PHỞ BÒ KHO	\$14.7
16. ĐÔ BIỂN	\$17.9
6. NẠM, VÈ DÒN	\$14.7
9. TÁI, NẬM	\$14.7
18. KHÔNG TH T	\$14.7
H-3. SƯỜN BÒ	\$20.4
5. TÁI, NẬM, SÁCH	\$14.7
11. TÁI, GÂN	\$14.7



### Pho Quynh

31434 Pacific Hwy S, Federal Way, United States

Tuesday 09:30-21:30 Wednesday 09:30-21:30 Thursday 09:30-22:00 Friday 09:30-22:00 Saturday 09:30-22:00

Sunday 09:30-22:00

**Opening Hours:** 

